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Helen O'Neil
Anne Skipper
John Strawbridge
Claire Gunn

Judy Innes

Alice Linn
Jackie Whitham
Lorna Hampton
John Varney

Ann Fawcett
Christel Van Baalen
Don McIlvride
Ian Bell

Lida Weterman
Elaine Sharplin

Player 2

Graham Skipper
Pauline Melles
Diana Ketels
Pam Guy

Susie Gordon
Doug Rimmer
Diana Verner
Bridget Bayly
Dawn Brayshaw
Monica Lunny
Cynthia Olson
Barbara McRae
Rhona Wilken
Barbara Crum
Nolda Braks
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70
61
31
15
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49
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10
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